

- 1 Page 24-line 2 Delete ". Funding under" and insert ";".
- 2
- 3 Page 24-lines 3 through 6 Delete entirely.
- 4
- 5 Page 24-line 16 Delete ". Funding under this paragraph shall
- 6 be" and insert ";".
- 7
- 8 Page 24-lines 17 through 20 Delete entirely.
- 9
- 10 Page 25-after line 6 Insert and renumber as necessary:
- 11
- 12 "(v) Eligible mental health programs;".
- 13
- 14 Page 25-line 8 Delete "(v)" and insert "(vi)".
- 15 NICHOLAS, CHAIRMAN